VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2012 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB1300 (Chapter 2)

Bill Order » Executive Offices » Iltem 55
Office of the Governor

Item 55 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2011

Second Year - FY2012

Governmental Affairs Services (70100)

Intergovernmental Relations (70101)
Fund Sources:

General

Commonwealth Transportation

$460,728

$460,728

$320,195

$140,533

$460,728

$460,728

$320,195

$140,533

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapter 3, Code of Virginia.
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